
COMM NE COR SEC, RUN S ALONG
SEC LINE 1854.84 FT FOR POB,
RUN S 200 FT TO N R/W LINE SR

O'CONNOR MARY KATHRYN
1505 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

25-3S-16-02287-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

25316.00 1.00/

05/19/2023 JB 0.50 6,500 0 0 6,500

STANDARD
2

56,865
1,596
6,500
64,961
33,098
31,863

HX HB 25,000
6,863
64,961

0

64,961

0871/1383 12/22/1998 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WINTON NORRIS

M O'CONNOR

0871/1383 12/22/1998 WD Q I 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WINTON NORRIS

M O'CONNOR
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BLDG:1:1: FSP T0 FOP

1999HX Base Yr

1505 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0100 01 1,333 58.5990 65.63 87,485 1925 1925 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 1120

BAS 1,120 100 1,120 47,779

FOP 168 30 50 2,133

UEP 168 60 101 4,309

UOP 312 20 62 2,645

1,768 1,333 56,865

BAS= W2 UEP= N7 W24 S7 E24$ W26 UOP= W12 S26 E12 N26$ S40 E2
FOP= S7 E24N7 W24$ E26 N40$.

BAS

2

26

40

2

26

40

UEP 7

24

7

24

UOP

12

26

12

26

FOP7

24

7

24

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 6 8 48.00 UT 5.00 5.00 40 1993 1993 3 40 96

2 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 500

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,000

1,596

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 6,500


